
ITEM#: WD300S

WALDEN PARQUET SOFA TABLE

48"x15"x30"



Do not fully tighten bolts until the entire item is completely assembled.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

WD300S

Two people required for assembly.
STEP : 1

READY TO USE

STEP : 2 
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∅3 mm 1 PC
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A ∅5/12mm 2 PCS.

HARDWARE PACK # PWD300SH

E ∅4 mm 1 PC

B ∅4/16mm 2 PCS.

2 PCS.

2 PCS.

∅7/13mm

∅7/20mm



4.94 CFT

MADE IN INDIA

PRODUCT DETAILS

MANGO WOOD + PLYWOOD

IRON

CU. FT.

CARTON SIZE

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

51.50”x19.50”x8.50"

38.50  LBS.

51.15  LBS.

BASE

PRODUCT SIZE 48"x15"x30"

COMPLETE HARDWARE# : PWD300SH

TOP

PARTS FOR WD300S

PWD300SLP 
LEG PANEL PWD300SS 

STRETCHER PWD300SLEV 
LEVELER 
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